NATIONAL Assessment Cen					
Date In: 23/9/19-19:21	Jeb descript	ion	Date & Time Complete	ed Do	ne by
Res No: Na 172 19016787 124	SAS e-filir	ng	i		
Veh No: 5K78988L	E-mail (with	thin 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: my1,9-13.15	i-Motor C	laim Form			
OD : TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W	//O (Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)		
to porting only	i-Photo Up	oloaded		1	
TP Insurer:	Assessment	Survey Report			-
	Ass't Repor	t by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: M	4997	. INC()/Non-INC()		-
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	[Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-209	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	0-100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	,000 ()/\$2,00	00()			-
General Remarks:		the warrant			
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inf	formation strictly C	onfidential & Stric	tly NO refer of repaire	τ.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	rer URGENTLY.				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (): Invoice	e VEST	NO () . Tes	ring Co. /		
		NO(); To	wing Co: ()
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				Don) by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)			wing Co: (Date&Time Completed	Don) by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/				Don) by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (Don) by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	Courtesy Car (Don) by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car (Don) by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car (Don) by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car (Don) by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car (Don) by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car (Don) by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car (Don) by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car (Don) by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()	Date & Time Completed	Ant (5)	Aist
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa	Date&Time Completed		Abu
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions MAISON 180 Limant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass	Pate&Time Completed ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$100)	Ame(s) fit Bill	Aist
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions MAISON 180 Limant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee	Pate & Time Completed ration Checklist. porting (\$30); lessment (\$100); INC (\$500);	Ame(\$) [\$\text{\$Bill}\$ \$80) 40/\$45	Abu
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date Time Actions MAISON 180 alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thron 5) FT: Follow-Thron	Pate & Time Completed ration Checklist. porting (\$30); lessment (\$100); INC (\$30); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurvey)	Anic (\$) In Bill 880) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amu
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury: Date Time Actions MAINO 180 mimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again	Pate & Time Completed ration Checklist porting (330); lessment (\$100); INC (\$ agh Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	Anif (\$) fit Bill 580) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amu
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury: Date Time Actions MAINO 180 mimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thron 5) FT: Follow-Thron	Pate & Time Completed ration Checklist porting (330); lessment (\$100); INC (300); lessment (\$100);	Anic (\$) In Bill 880) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amu
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date Time Actions dimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + S1 8) NTUC Additional	Date & Time Completed ration Checklist porting (\$30); tessment (\$100); INC (\$500) agh Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2000) MRT Survey	Ami (\$) fit Bill 580) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 5)	Amu
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions dimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa. 1) AR: Accident Re. 2) DA: Damage Ass. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Thro. 5) FT: Follow-Thro. For claiming again. 6) TR: Re-inspection. 7) N1: Idae DA + S1. 8) NTUC Additional. OD.*	Date & Time Completed ration Checklist. porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$50 agh Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 and MRT Survey Services:	Ami (\$) fit Bill 580) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 5)	Amu
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date Time Actions Actions dimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ((3000) (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + S1 8) NTUC Additional OIL* *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-or	Date&Time Completed ration Checklist. porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$30); seph Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) MRT Survey Services:- 7/Tpt Allowance dination	Anif (\$) 580) 60/545 5120 530 5) 575 5160	Amu
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ((3000) (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + S1 8) NTUC Additional OD1* *N5: Courtesy Cas *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Fost Repair Co-or	Date&Time Completed ration Checklist. porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$30); seph Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) MRT Survey Services:- 7/Tpt Allowance dination	Anif (\$) Fit Bill 100/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$100 \$25	Amu Amu
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date Time Actions Actions dimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ((3000) (Invoice Prepa. 1) AR: Accident Re. 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Thron For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD: *N5: Courtesy Cas *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Fost Repair I *N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N-	Date&Time Completed ration Checklist. porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$30); seph Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) MRT Survey Services:- 7/Tpt Allowance dination nspection	Anif (\$) Fit Bill \$30 \$30 \$51 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$35 \$20	Abt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury : Date/Time Actions NALYOF Solutions Walnum and a Particulars :: iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments ::	Courtesy Car ((3000) (Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thror For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + S1 8) NTUC Additional QD'* *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Fost Repair I *N8: DV / Collect	Pate & Time Completed ration Checklist. porting (\$30); lessment (\$100); INC (\$30); lessment (\$100);	Ant (\$) 580) 60/545 5120 530 5) 575 5160 55 510 525 53 520 30	Abt

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	23/09/2019 19:21	
Date Of Accident	22/09/2019 13:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	PAYA LEABR RD TWDS UPP PAYA LEBAR RD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	CKTROBBI	

venicle Registration Number	2V10900F
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MR LIM YOW LONG

NRIC No S7862081A Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-93868973

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-93868973

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ

Model R 300L

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMPCSN3019691904

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TING KHOR NEE

 NRIC No
 \$8378100I

 Date Of Birth
 27/07/1983

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 08/04/2010

Driving Experience 9 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91467306

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91467306

EMail Address NOEMAIL

19 JALAN PELEPAH Address

Postcode 119424

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

SPOUSE If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

NO

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME: : -

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY Police Station Name

NO

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190922/2070.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SML1990T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to oring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, (d)
- (e) the information so coffected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signatue

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pers Name

maturo

NRIC/FIN No.:

		I I IRI	
	(M)	- <	
	A		
TIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT		
	THE ACCIDENT		
Net to po	1/0 10000		
The to pa	ice report.		
ATION			
ATION are the foregoing particulars ar	re true in every recogn		
ATION are the foregoing particulars ar	re true in even, respect.		
ATION are the foregoing particulars an	re true in every respect.		11
are the foregoing particulars ar	re true in every respect. Driver's Signature		1/a

VEHICLE NO: SKT 89882 MAKE & MODEL: merc 2300.

DATE OF ACCIDENT	22 /09 / 2014.				
TIME OF ACCIDENT	1315 hrs. AM / PM				
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	Paya Lebar Road towards upper paya Lebar Road.				
Exact Purpose use during accident	personal use.				
NAME OF OWNER	Tan lim you long				
TELP NO.	9386 8973. Email - contact @ B9 denta - co				
NRIC	57862081A Raymond Ly L 33@gmail.com				
CLAIM TYPE	OD / Third Party / Reporting Only				
INSURANCE CO.	China				
TYPE OF COVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft				
POLICY NO.	DMPCSY 3019691904.				
NAME OF DRIVER	As above / If No; Ting khor hec.				
NRIC	S8378100I. Any Passenger; 2 Daugher				
DATE OF BIRTH	27 / 07 / 198 2 Amult.				
OCCUPATION	Outdoor / Incor				
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	08 / 04 / 200.				
GENDER	Male / Pepale				
CONTACT NO.	Office: Home:				
ADDRESS	19 Jalan Meleput west sea garden s(119424).				
DRIVER OWN ANY VEHICLE	No. / Yes (Reg No):				
RELATIONSHIP	Employee / INO: Spowst.				
WEATHER CONDITION	Ctear / Raining / Others,				
ROAD SURFACE	Doy / Wet / Others,				
ANY INJURIES	No / Yes (Who?):				
CONTACT NO.					
POLICE REPORT	🔊 / Yes (Where?):				
VEHICLE (B) NO.	Shill 1990T. Any Passenger Uniown.				
NAME	Lyn centrum.				
CONTACT NO.					
VEHICLE (C) NO.	Any Passenger				
VEHICLE (D) NO.	Any Passenger				
VEHICLE (E) NO.	Any Passenger				
VEHICLE (F) NO.	Any Passenger				
ANY WITNESS					
WITNESS CONTACT NO.					
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	Lee Brothers Automotive Pte Ltd				
ADDRESS	1 Kakit Bukit Ave 6 #02-47				
	Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883				
CONTACT NO.	(O) 6509 5521 (Fax) 6509 5523				
EMAIL	sales@leebrothers.com.sg				





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190922/2070

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 22/09/2019 17:24		Vide Report No.: E/20190922/0127	Station Diary No.:	
Informan	t's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: TING KHOR NEE			Address: 19 JALAN PELEPAH WEST SEA GARDEN SINGAPORI		
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S837810	001	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91467306		
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: DRE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Female	Age: 36	Date of Birth: 27/07/1983	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Housewife			Driving Licence Information Class:	n: Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accide	ent			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 22/09/2019 13:15	Type of Location:	
Location: Along Road 1 PAYA LEBAR	ROAD	YA LEBAR ROAD TOW	/ARDS UPPER PAYA L	EBAR ROAD	
		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:	17	Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis	sion:		a	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SML1990T	Car	HONDA	FIT 1.3 GF CVT			2

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





T/20190922/2070

2 of 3

Report No. T/20190922/2070

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		un to the state of			180	
Name	TING KHOR NEE		ID No		S8378100I	
Related Vehicle	SML1990T (Car)			Conta	ect No.	91467306
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		77	Class Drivin Licen Expire	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

AS STATED TIME, DATE AND LOCATION,

I WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ON PAYA LEBAR ROAD TOWARDS UPPER PAYA LEBAR ROAD. I JAM BRAKED HALFWAY AT THE JUNCTION BETWEEN MACPHERSON ROAD AND PAYA LEBAR ROAD BECAUSE I SAW ANOTHER VEHICLE TURNING TO THE LEFT OF ME TOWARDS MACPHERSON ROAD. I FELT AN IMPACT AFTERWARDS AND WASN'T SURE WHETHER IT WAS DUE TO THE JAMBRAKE OR THE COLLISION BETWEEN BOTH VEHICLES. HENCE, I REVERSED MY CAR AFTERWARDS TO WAIT FOR THE NEXT GREEN LIGHT AND DROVE OFF, I AM UNCERTAIN OF WHETHER MY CAR HAD COLLIDED WITH THE OTHER PERSONS VEHICLE. THAT'S ALL.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20190922/2070

3 of 3

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / MUHAMMAD AMIRUL M	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/09/2019 17:24
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case: SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
Authentication Stamp NP168	POLICE FORCE



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

MXTE R SN ANDODGA Cov.Type: 0

MOTOR PRIVATE CAR

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Componsation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Componsation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSN3019691904

Engine No :27294531942634 Chano: WDC2511542A139303

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SKT8988L

2. Name of Policy Holder

MR LIM YOW LONG

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment.

19 July 2019

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I 551,500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Ex Sect, I - Age <= 25..... 5\$3,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

18 July 2020

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26...... 5\$500.00

" Age as at date of accident

EX DN WINDSCREEN \$\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission,

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use;*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first \$\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: HONG LEGNG FINANCE LTD AS HP OWNER

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these feadings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:ALEA CREDIT PIE LTD.

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory